Fax:

Web:

Product Information

LKT Laboratories, Inc. Phone: 888-558-5227
651-644-8424

sec-Butyl Analog of Paclitaxel Email: getinfoslitiabs.com

Lktlabs.com

Product ID T1018
CAS No. 159001-25-9

Chemical Name Paclitaxel sec-butyl analog

Synonym Paclitaxel, sec-Butyl Analog

Formula Ca4sH55NO14 . . . -
Pricing and Availability

Formula Wt. 833.92
Melting Point

Pu.r!ty 295% Product ID Size
Solubility T1018 1 mg
T1018 5mg

T1018 10 mg

T1018 25 mg

Store Temp -20°C
Ship Temp Ambient

Bulk quanitites available upon request

List Price
$512.70

$1874.30
$3087.00
$6063.80

Description sec-Butyl Analog of Paclitaxel is an impurity that may be found when paclitaxel is produced by plant cell

fermentation.

References

Caution: This product is intended for laboratory and research use only. It is not for human or drug use.




