Phone: 888-558-5227

651-644-8424

Fax: 888-558-7329

Email: getinfo@lktlabs.com
Web: lktlabs.com

Product Information

Product ID T1018

CAS No. 159001-25-9

Chemical Name Paclitaxel sec-butyl analog

Synonym Paclitaxel, sec-Butyl Analog

Formula $C_{45}H_{55}NO_{14}$

Formula Wt. 833.92

Melting Point

Purity ≥95%

Solubility

NH O O OH OH OO OO

Pricing and Availability

Bulk quanitites available upon request

Product ID	Size	List Price
T1018	1 mg	\$512.70
T1018	5 mg	\$1874.30
T1018	10 mg	\$3087.00
T1018	25 ma	\$6063.80

Store Temp -20°C

Ship Temp Ambient

Description sec-Butyl Analog of Paclitaxel is an impurity that may be found when paclitaxel is produced by plant cell

fermentation.

References

Caution: This product is intended for laboratory and research use only. It is not for human or drug use.